AQUILA TAX-FREE TRUST OF OREGON

2022 DIVIDEND RATES

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JuL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC

0.004853331
0.004783296
0.005852962
0.006105352
0.006579671
0.006823814
0.007069128
0.007082309
0.007380745
0.008054203
0.007888587
0.008238746

DIVIDEND RATE PAYABLE DATE

1/31/2022
2/28/2022
3/31/2022
4/30/2022
5/31/2022
6/30/2022
7/31/2022
8/31/2022
9/30/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022

# of DAYS
31
28
31
30
31
30
31
31
30
31
30
31

CLASS C SHARES

NAV
10.89
10.84
10.54
10.30
10.42
10.31
10.52
10.30
10.01

9.98
10.28
10.30



